
 
DRAFT - ELECTION SCHEDULE FOR 2021 

 
SATURDAY, February 27, 2021 – CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE (DIST 2) SPECIAL ELECTION DATE 

EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 
February 10-12 Wednesday – Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
February 13-14 Saturday – Sunday Closed 
February 15 Monday Holiday Closed 
February 16 - 19 Tuesday – Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
February 20 Saturday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
February 21 Sunday                                                Closed  
February 22 - 23 Monday - Tuesday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 

 
SATURDAY, March 27, 2021 – CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE (DIST 2) SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION DATE 

EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE    
March 10-12 Wednesday – Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
March 13-14 Saturday – Sunday Closed 
March 15 - 19 Monday – Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
March 20 Saturday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
March 21 Sunday                                               Closed  
March 22 - 23 Monday - Tuesday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 

 
SATURDAY, MAY 1, 2021 - ENTITY ELECTIONS DATE 

EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 
 April 19 - 23 Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
 April 24 Saturday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
 April 25 Sunday  11 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
 April 26 - 27 Monday - Tuesday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 

 
SATURDAY, JUNE 5, 2021 - ENTITY RUNOFF ELECTIONS DATE  

EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 
 May 24 - 27 Monday – Thursday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
 May 28 - 29 Friday - Saturday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
 May 30 Sunday 11 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
 May 31 Monday Closed 
 June 1 Tuesday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
 

TUESDAY, JULY 27, 2021 – US REP 6 - RUNOFF ELECTION DATE  
EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

 July 19 - 21 Monday – Wednesday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
July 22 - 23 Thursday – Friday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
 

SATURDAY, AUGUST 7, 2021 – CITY OF BEDFORD SPECIAL ELECTION DATE 
EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

July 21-23 Wednesday – Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
July 24-25 Saturday – Sunday Closed 
July 26 - 30 Monday – Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
July 31 Saturday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
August 1 Sunday                                               Closed  
August 2 - 3 Monday - Tuesday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 

 
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2021 - GENERAL ELECTION DATE 

EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 
 October 18 - 22 Monday – Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
 October 23 Saturday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
 October 24 Sunday                                              11 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
 October 25 - 29 Monday - Friday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
 

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 7, 2021 - RUNOFF ELECTION DATE --- TENTATIVE --- 
EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

November 22-24 Monday - Wednesday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
November 25-26 Thursday – Friday Holiday Closed 
November 27 Saturday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m.  
November 28 Sunday                                         11 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
November 29 –30 Monday - Tuesday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
December 1 –3 Wednesday - Friday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m. 


